
Starttid: Matchnummer: Banskötsel 20 min

Match inkl inbollning 25 min

08:45 101

09:10 501

09:35 801

10:00 102

10:25 502

10:50 802

11:10 Banskötsel

11:35 103

12:00 401

12:25 503

12:50 803

13:15 201

13:40 504

14:00 Banskötsel

14:25 301

14:50 804

15:15 401

15:40 201

16:05 104

Snälleröd Open 2017



Herrsingel 100

Anders Svensson

Lars Jennergren

Max Alm Norell

Roger Welin

Pär Rohlin

Damsingel 200

Linda Welin

Petra Rohlin

Pojksingel 300

Axel Welin

Ludvig Rohlin

Flicksingel 400

Lovisa Rohlin

Smilla Isaksson

Linnéa Sandström

Herrdubbel 500

Fredrik "Bengan" Bengtsson / Erik Karlsson

Pär Rohlin/ Lars Jennergren

Roger Welin/Mikael Sandström

Micha Fransson/ Martin Persson

Henrik Svensson / Erik Amilon

Damdubbel 600

Mixdubbel 700

Mikael Sandström / Linda Welin

Pär Rohlin / Petra Rohlin

Generationsdubbel 800

Roger Welin / Axel Welin

Niklas Isaksson / Smilla Isaksson

Mikael Sandström / Linnéa Sandström

Pär Rohlin / Lovisa Rohlin

Petra Rohlin / Ludvig Rohlin

Snälleröd Open 2017



Anders Svensson

101

Lars Jennergren

Max Alm Norell [42] 104

Vinnare

102

Roger Welin 103

Pär Rohlin

Snälleröd Open 2017 -- Herrsingel
 2017-08-05



Linda Welin

201

Vinnare

Petra Rohlin

Snälleröd Open 2014 -- Damsingel
 2017-08-05



Axel Welin

301

Vinnare

Ludvig Rohlin

Snälleröd Open 2014 -- Pojksingel
 2017-08-05



Lovisa Rohlin

401

Smilla Isaksson

402

Vinnare

Linnéa Sandström

Snälleröd Open 2017 -- Flicksingel
 2017-08-05



Fredrik "Bengan" Bengtsson / Erik Karlsson

501

Pär Rohlin / Lars Jennergren

Roger Welin / Mikael Sandström [42] 504

Vinnare

502

Micha Fransson / Martin Persson 503

Henrik Svensson / Erik Amilon

Snälleröd Open 2017 -- Herrdubbel
 2017-08-05



Mikael Sandström / Linda Welin

201

Vinnare

Pär Rohlin / Petra Rohlin

Snälleröd Open 2014 -- Mixdubbel
 2017-08-05



Roger Welin / Axel Welin

801

Niklas Isaksson / Smilla Isaksson

Mikael Sandström / Linnéa Sandström [42] 804

Vinnare

802

Pär Rohlin / Lovisa Rohlin 803

Petra Rohlin / Ludvig Rohlin

Snälleröd Open 2017 -- Generationsdubbel
 2017-08-05


